
 

 

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY) 

FORESTRY DEPARTMENT – STPP 

 

CORRIGENDUM - V 
 

Ref: STPP/FTY/A/041/                                                                             Date: 13.04.2021 

 

Sub: Tender extension Notice for the following work - Reg 

Ref: 1.STPP/FTY/A/041/44, dt. 20.02.2021 (Tender Notice) 

        2.STPP/FTY/A/041/65, dt.15.03.2021 (Corrigendum-I) 

        3.STPP/FTY/A/041/77, dt.22.03.2021 (Corrigendum-II) 

        4. STPP/FTY/A/041/87, dt.26.03.2021 (Corrigendum-III) 

        5. STPP/FTY/A/041/90, dt.03.04.2021 (Corrigendum-IV) 
 

 

The Corrigendum-IV has been published vide 5th reference cited above and last date of 

tender submission was on 12.04.2021 and the extended date is 19.04.2021. 

 

However, in view of the nil response from the bidders, the due date of tender submission 

has been extended and the details of extension are as follows. 

 

 

a) Last date and time submission of tenders  : 19.04.2021, 12.00PM 

b) Date and time to open technical bid   : 19.04.2021, 04.00PM 

 

 

All the conditions of the previous NIT remain unchanged.  

 

 

 

 

General Manager,STPP 

c.c. 

AGM.(Forestry)         

DGM(F&A)/ STPP                 :   for information please. 

 

 

All Area Forest Officers                        With a request to display the tender notice 

All Area Civil Depts.      on the notice boards 

 

S.N

o 
Enquiry No. Name of the item 

Estimated 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

EMD (Rs.) 

 
Contract 

period 

1 STPP/FTY/A/

041/02   
Tender ID: 

225258                               

 
Maintenance of fruit bearing 

plantation at STPP during 

2021-22 

 
4,49,000/-  

 
22,500/- 

 
12 Months 


